ISMP Canada Workshop
Safe Label and Package Design for Prescription Health Products
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AGENDA: (8:30a.m.-4:30 p.m.)

A.M. 8:45
9:15
9:45

10:15

10:45
P.M. 11:30
12:30

14:00

16:15

- 9:15

- 9:45

- 10:15

- 10:45

-11:30
-12:30
- 14:00

- 16:15

- 16:30

Welcome and Introductions

Medication safety concepts and principles

Break

Overview of aggregate analysis of labelling & packaging
incidents

Users and their environments
Lunch

Good label and package practices
« Design and layout

+ Label information

- Packaging

Label analysis activity (break included)

Summary and Evaluation

P




